
Position Alumni Member Email Phone #
Collegiate Member 

(Spring/Summer 2020)
Email Phone #

Commander Kevin Marion kevinjmarion@gmail.com 248-891-2868 **Alex Lozano loza9495@kettering.edu 810-623-0889

Lieutenant Commander Richard VanElls rvanells@gmail.com 989-292-1693 Carter Cobb cobb8330@kettering.edu 616-328-2666

House Manager Rick Cawthray rcawthray@comcast.net 810-938-6548

Treasurer Gary Zahn gazahn34@gmail.com 248-520-0837 Malachi Eovaldi eova9764@kettering.edu

Recorder Steve Sera sera4660@gmail.com 732-853-5639 Tom Shook shoo2656@kettering.edu 734-780-1423

Member at Large Daniel Onan danieljonan@gmail.com 616-719-6126

Member at Large  James Hutchinson hutchinson.james.r@gmail.com 585-698-8189

Member at Large  jentry malek jetice91@gmail.com 517-507-2998

Member at Large  Paul Townsend paul.townsend@gm.com 810-923-1622

*Communications Jim Strader jim.o.strader@gmail.com 321-610-4725

*Chaplian Alex Rouse rous3624@kettering.edu

*non-voting HC member
** Alumni Relations

Position Alumni Member Badge # Email Phone #

Commander Jentry Malek HM673 jetice91@gmail.com 517-507-2998
Lt. Commander Ian Baxter HM676 ian.bax93@gmail.com 248-392-5262
Treasurer James Hutchinson HM659 Hutchinson.James.R@gmail.com 585-698-8189
Secretary Jim Strader HM99 jim.o.strader@gmail.com 678-478-6304
Secretary Ryan Hetzer HM639 Ryan.hetzer@gmail.com
Alumni Database Mgr Ryan Hetzer HM639

 

Sigma Nu Eta Mu & Delta Chi Rho Housing Corporation Board Members:

Sigma Nu Eta Mu & Delta Chi Rho Alumni Association Board Members:


